
All Events – 9am to 2pm 
Contact:  Candice Jefferson 
Phone: (856) 757-7671 
Email: camdenclean@ci.camden.nj.us 
 

 

 

 

2016 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

Wednesday, April 6, 2016  EAST CAMDEN (MARLTON/STOCKTON) 
  Alberta Woods Park 
    
Wednesday, April 20, 2016  EAST CAMDEN (ROSEDALE/DUDLEY)  
  STOCKTON PARK 
   
Saturday, April 30, 2016  COMCAST CARES DAY/RUTGERS 250TH ANNIVERSARY 
  NORTH CAMDEN – MAIN STREET 

 
Wednesday, May 4, 2016  NORTH CAMDEN 
  Northgate Park – 6th & Elm Street 

 
Wednesday, May 18, 2016  WATERFRONT SOUTH/BERGEN SQUARE 
  CCMUA – 1645 Ferry Avenue 

 
Wednesday, June 1, 2016   WHITMAN PARK 
  Whitman Square Park 
 
Wednesday, June 15, 2016  PARKSIDE  
  FARNHAM PARK 
 
Wednesday, June 29, 2016  CRAMER HILL 
  Von Neida Park 
 
Saturday, July 9, 2016   COOPER PLAZA/LANNING SQUARE 
  4th & Clinton Street Park 
 
Wednesday, July 20, 2016  MORGAN VILLAGE/FAIRVIEW 
  Rev. Evers Park 
 
Wednesday, August 3, 2016  LIBERTY PARK/CENTERVILLE 
  Staley Park 
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